
Unit Name And NumberMerchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date OccurredOriginal Amount

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/2/2019 71.20£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/9/2019 88.03£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/16/2019 66.29£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/23/2019 0.21-£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/23/2019 82.30£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/2/2019 86.13£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/9/2019 94.25£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/16/2019 0.75-£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/16/2019 86.31£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/23/2019 96.34£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/23/2019 0.16-£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/24/2019 5.00£    

PEOPLE NEWCASTLE UNI WEBSTORE +441912083188, 8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 9/4/2019 120.00£    

PEOPLE FACEBK  6B8EPNABL2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 9/11/2019 17.00£    

PEOPLE MY.MORRISONS.COM 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/12/2019 20.00£    

PEOPLE AMZN Digital 353-12477661, 5815 General Retail and Wholesale #N/A 9/13/2019 99.98£    

PEOPLE FACEBK  CW4GEP6BL2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 9/13/2019 2.04£    

PEOPLE WWW.ROMPALIMITED.COM WWW, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/16/2019 30.64£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/25/2019 26.98£    

PEOPLE THE POST OFFICE DARLINGTON, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 9/26/2019 110.00£    

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MA3H10IQ4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 9/29/2019 46.11£    

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MA8TY7YB4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 9/29/2019 24.70£    

PEOPLE ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/30/2019 43.37£    

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/30/2019 76.25£    

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MA7W70TG4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/1/2019 21.24£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/2/2019 6.99£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/2/2019 21.98£    

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/6/2019 79.00£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/12/2019 49.99£    

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/13/2019 93.70£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/17/2019 50.98£    

PEOPLE Amazon Music MA9RD9KF4 353-12477661, 5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 9/19/2019 3.99£    

PEOPLE AMZN DIGITAL 35312477661 35312477661, 5815 General Retail and Wholesale #N/A 9/22/2019 1.99£    

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/20/2019 114.75£    

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 9/23/2019 7.50£    

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/27/2019 82.25£    

PEOPLE FACEBK 6H6XGNNES2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 8/31/2019 30.78£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/2/2019 139.77£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/2/2019 23.96£    

PEOPLE PAPERSTONE LIMITED AYLESBURY, 7251 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe repairs 9/3/2019 45.29£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/5/2019 259.95£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/10/2019 35.90£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/10/2019 22.95£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/16/2019 2.76£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 9/19/2019 280.06£    



PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 9/19/2019 280.06£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 9/19/2019 280.06£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 9/19/2019 280.06£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 9/19/2019 280.06£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 9/19/2019 280.06£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 9/19/2019 280.06£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 9/19/2019 280.06£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 9/19/2019 280.06£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 9/19/2019 280.06£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 9/19/2019 280.06£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 9/19/2019 280.06£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 9/19/2019 280.06£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 9/19/2019 280.06£    

PEOPLE AMAZON PRIME MA6V19W74 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 9/25/2019 7.99£    

PEOPLE VERY WWW, 5964 Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 9/25/2019 903.94£    

PEOPLE WWW.NOCN.ORG.UK INTERNET, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 9/25/2019 40.00£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/29/2019 25.76£    

PEOPLE PAPERSTONE LIMITED 01707298000, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 9/21/2019 6.99£    

PEOPLE Amazon Prime MA1WR6P94 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 9/3/2019 7.99£    

PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET, 7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 9/3/2019 176.87£    

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MA66Y9PW4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/3/2019 19.74£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/4/2019 59.90£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/11/2019 9.77£    

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MA7SR32P4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 9/18/2019 32.02£    

PEOPLE WWW.NCFE.ORG.UK 01912 819609, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 9/19/2019 72.00£    

PEOPLE HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 9/20/2019 100.00£    

PEOPLE PAPERSTONE LIMITED TUNBRIDGE WEL, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 9/20/2019 15.93£    

PEOPLE WWW.FURNITUREATWORK.CO WWW, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 9/20/2019 75.60£    

PEOPLE EB  BISHOPTON PRU CONF 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 9/24/2019 80.00£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/30/2019 88.28£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/2/2019 65.10£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/6/2019 119.30£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/13/2019 77.76£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/16/2019 60.21£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/20/2019 133.19£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/27/2019 92.33£    

PEOPLE HM PASSPORT WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 9/6/2019 635.00£    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/2/2019 72.30£    

PEOPLE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 9/4/2019 29.99£    

PEOPLE B M RETAIL NORTHGATE, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 9/4/2019 12.99£    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/9/2019 82.36£    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/16/2019 74.89£    

PEOPLE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 9/18/2019 24.99£    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/23/2019 77.59£    

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MA7BM6BA4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 9/15/2019 33.74£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/17/2019 21.37£    



PEOPLE WWW.REED.CO.UK LONDON  WC2B, 7361 Staff - Temporary Recruitment Employment & temporary staff agencies 9/18/2019 24.00£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/19/2019 7.52£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/19/2019 13.98£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/29/2019 33.76£    

PEOPLE THE BRITISH ASSOCIATIO BIRMINGHAM,  00025 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 9/19/2019 60.00£    

PEOPLE CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 9/17/2019 574.30£    

PEOPLE EB  THE BIG EVENT.THUR 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 9/23/2019 11.32£    

PEOPLE EB  THE BIG EVENT.THUR 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 9/23/2019 43.30£    

PEOPLE EB  THE BIG EVENT.THUR 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Grocery stores 9/23/2019 11.32£    

PEOPLE EB  THE BIG EVENT.THUR 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 9/23/2019 11.32£    

PEOPLE EB  THE BIG EVENT.THUR 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 9/23/2019 11.32£    

PEOPLE EB  THE BIG EVENT.THUR 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 9/23/2019 43.30£    

PEOPLE EB  THE BIG EVENT.THUR 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 9/23/2019 11.32£    

PEOPLE EB  THE BIG EVENT.THUR 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 9/23/2019 11.32£    

PEOPLE EB  THE BIG EVENT.THUR 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 9/26/2019 11.32£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/2/2019 1.60-£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/2/2019 225.02£    

PEOPLE ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP INTERNET, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 9/4/2019 122.00£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/9/2019 89.70£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/16/2019 42.05£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/18/2019 5.00£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/23/2019 140.64£    

PEOPLE VIRGIN TRAINS LONDON, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 9/13/2019 21.50£    

PEOPLE VIRGIN TRAINS LONDON, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 9/13/2019 21.50£    

PEOPLE VIRGIN TRAINS LONDON, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 9/20/2019 6.00£    

PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON, 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 9/3/2019 2.00£    

PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON, 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 9/4/2019 2.00£    

PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON, 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 9/5/2019 2.00£    

PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON, 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 9/5/2019 2.00£    

PEOPLE WWW.ELIZABETHSEMBRIODE WWW, 5949 General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 9/10/2019 26.50£    

PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON, 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 9/19/2019 4.00£    

PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON, 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 9/24/2019 7.00£    

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414, 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 9/25/2019 8.99£    

PLACE SAINSBURYS NORTHALLERTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/18/2019 115.00£    

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 9/23/2019 43.01£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/31/2019 50.91£    

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/8/2019 14.48£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/11/2019 121.00£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/17/2019 476.00£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/27/2019 363.00£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/27/2019 355.00£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/15/2019 29.97£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/25/2019 25.25£    

PLACE Trainline.com London, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 9/17/2019 87.46£    

PLACE TRAINLINE LONDON, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 9/23/2019 38.24£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/24/2019 9.99£    



PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 9/3/2019 33.60£    

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 9/3/2019 149.98£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/9/2019 49.82£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/10/2019 237.28£    

PLACE MATALAN DARLINGTON, 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 9/18/2019 130.90£    

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/19/2019 12.48£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/8/2019 11.98£    

PLACE Trainline.com London, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 9/11/2019 15.51£    

PLACE SAFETY BUYER UK LIMITED HYDE, 5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 9/2/2019 2,312.10£    

PLACE WWW.LANDMARKTRADING.CO.U STAMFORD, 5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 9/3/2019 363.24£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/6/2019 8.99£    

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 9/6/2019 36.99£    

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 9/6/2019 44.98£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/9/2019 66.99-£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/9/2019 66.99£    

PLACE Amazon.co.uk MA5DA6HU4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 9/10/2019 6.28£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 9/10/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 9/10/2019 262.50£    

PLACE SP   PROSAFEDIRECT.COM BELFAST,  00364 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 9/10/2019 69.69£    

PLACE ELLISONS WEB COVENTRY,  00079 5977 General Retail and Wholesale Cosmetic shops 9/13/2019 26.28£    

PLACE WWW AVERNCLEANINGSUPPLIES WORCESTER, 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 9/19/2019 77.16£    

PLACE WWW.EXCALIBUR-HYGEINE. WWW, 2842 Cleaning Services and Supplies Misc cleaning & polishing preparations 9/19/2019 122.28£    

PLACE PAYPAL  BEMU PHONEZ 35314369001, 4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 9/20/2019 4.19£    

PLACE WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM CC STAT, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 9/24/2019 337.32£    

PLACE MACHINE MART LTD DARLINGTON 16, 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 9/25/2019 131.98£    

PLACE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 9/25/2019 199.98-£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/26/2019 7.99£    

PLACE PAYPAL  WHEELIEBINN 35314369001, 5099 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Durable goods 9/26/2019 372.50£    

PLACE AMAZON PRIME MO7VE6OZ4 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 9/28/2019 7.99£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 9/27/2019 167.50£    

PLACE EB  MEMBER CONFERENCE- 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 9/3/2019 144.00£    

PLACE EB  MEMBER CONFERENCE- 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 9/4/2019 110.40£    

PLACE LANCASHIRE CC CALL CEN PRESTON, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 9/5/2019 33.00£    

PLACE WWW.NORTHYORKS.GOV.UK NORTHALLERTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 9/5/2019 11.00£    

PLACE WWW.NORTHYORKS.GOV.UK NORTHALLERTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 9/5/2019 11.00£    

PLACE WWW.NORTHYORKS.GOV.UK NORTHALLERTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 9/5/2019 11.00£    

PLACE LANCASHIRE CC WEBSITE WWW, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 9/6/2019 11.00£    

PLACE NORTH YORKSHIRE COUNTY NORTHALLERTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 9/6/2019 11.00-£    

PLACE WWW.NORTHYORKS.GOV.UK NORTHALLERTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 9/13/2019 11.00£    

PLACE WWW.NORTHYORKS.GOV.UK NORTHALLERTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 9/26/2019 11.00£    

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK WWW, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 9/9/2019 208.00£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/12/2019 25.44£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/16/2019 152.91£    

PLACE FIRST STEP SPORTS HULL,  00106 7032 Leisure Activities Sport & recreational camps 9/25/2019 285.00£    

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK WWW, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 9/27/2019 131.70£    

PLACE WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM CC STAT, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 9/2/2019 22.95£    



PLACE CATERING24 LIMITED 01442506501, 5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 9/12/2019 48.54£    

PLACE Amazon.co.uk MA9FH7QT4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 9/17/2019 77.76£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/20/2019 14.44£    

PLACE WWW.BACK2.CO.UK WWW, 8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 9/25/2019 32.34£    

PLACE EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 9/1/2019 64.00£    

PLACE GOOGLE  ADS6959942093 CC@GOOGLE.COM, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 9/1/2019 0.10£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/8/2019 73.40£    

PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL 08001076285, 5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 9/8/2019 0.79£    

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12, 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 9/6/2019 37.20£    

PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 9/10/2019 17.99£    

PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 9/12/2019 19.99£    

PLACE FACEBK  A7HJ7NAHG2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 9/17/2019 15.00£    

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 9/17/2019 0.99£    

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 9/19/2019 5.00£    

PLACE EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 9/20/2019 6.00£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/24/2019 44.99£    

PLACE TEES BARRAGE INT WHITE STOCKTON-ON-T, 7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 9/25/2019 99.00£    

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK MA7RC2WQ4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/25/2019 199.99£    

PLACE PAYPAL  CRELLINGHAR 35314369001, 5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 9/17/2019 381.00£    

PLACE PAYPAL  CRELLINGHAR 35314369001, 5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 9/17/2019 1.80-£    

PLACE PAYPAL  CRELLINGHAR 35314369001, 5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 9/17/2019 11.40£    

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/19/2019 240.00£    

PLACE DIGITAL RIVER CO CLARE, 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 9/24/2019 31.35£    

PLACE FLAMINGOLANDTICKET 0871 9118000, 7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 9/27/2019 210.00£    

PLACE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 0870 8387294, 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 9/27/2019 41.99£    

PLACE B M RETAIL NORTHGATE, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 9/6/2019 27.03£    

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 9/6/2019 5.00£    

PLACE VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE LONDON, 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 9/10/2019 48.00£    

PLACE VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE LONDON, 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 9/10/2019 48.00£    

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 9/12/2019 256.55£    

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/16/2019 342.45£    

PLACE APPLE.COM/UK 0845-600-1683, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 9/20/2019 454.80£    

RESOURCES FASTHOSTS INTERNET 03330142700, 4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 9/23/2019 31.18£    

RESOURCES FASTHOSTS INTERNET 03330142700, 4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 9/23/2019 31.18£    

RESOURCES EVERYTHING BRANDED LEICESTER, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 8/30/2019 140.40£    

RESOURCES FACEBK KUYL7MAND2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 8/31/2019 107.51£    

RESOURCES FACEBK YG29BMAND2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 9/8/2019 700.00£    

RESOURCES GOOGLE  ADS6269398199 CC@GOOGLE.COM, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 9/6/2019 500.00£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/9/2019 18.75£    

RESOURCES WWW.SIMONJERSEY.COM WWW, 5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 9/9/2019 142.35£    

RESOURCES GOOGLE  ADS6269398199 CC@GOOGLE.COM, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 9/15/2019 500.00£    

RESOURCES FACEBK 966ZFNEMD2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 9/25/2019 700.00£    

RESOURCES BOOKER LIMITED DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 9/28/2019 74.34£    

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/29/2019 6.60£    

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 9/7/2019 49.01£    

RESOURCES MERCEDES BANZ OF TEESS STOCKTON, 5511 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 9/3/2019 4.27£    



RESOURCES DVLA TACHOGRAPH WEB SWANSEA, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 9/4/2019 64.00£    

RESOURCES R HANDLEYS & SONS MIDDLEHAM, 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 9/9/2019 58.65£    

RESOURCES DVSA OLCS 0300-123, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 9/16/2019 512.50£    

RESOURCES LOCKS 4 VANS LTD GRAVESEND, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 9/17/2019 26.40£    

RESOURCES TRADE VEHICLE LOCK 0137 5891646, 5599 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Misc. automotive, aircraft & farm equipment 9/19/2019 26.40£    

RESOURCES DVSA 0300 123 9000, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 9/26/2019 13.00£    

RESOURCES R HANDLEYS & SONS MIDDLEHAM, 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 9/26/2019 151.00£    

RESOURCES SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 9/4/2019 149.95£    

RESOURCES PP SCHOTTPACKA DARLINGTON, 1520 Building Services General contractors 9/9/2019 30.60£    

RESOURCES WWW.RYMAN.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 9/9/2019 5.99£    

RESOURCES JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 9/10/2019 93.82£    

RESOURCES JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 9/10/2019 93.82£    

RESOURCES JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 9/10/2019 93.82£    

RESOURCES JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 9/10/2019 93.82£    

RESOURCES JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 9/24/2019 21.60£    

RESOURCES JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 9/24/2019 21.60£    

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/30/2019 13.00-£    

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/30/2019 1.00£    

RESOURCES PLURALSIGHT FARMINGTON, UT 84025 8299 Training and Educational Schools 9/5/2019 299.00£    

RESOURCES UMBRACO AS Odense C, 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 9/10/2019 159.00£    

RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 9/23/2019 7.19£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 8/30/2019 170.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/2/2019 155.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/3/2019 50.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/5/2019 2,055.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/6/2019 50.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/6/2019 105.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/9/2019 360.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/9/2019 155.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/10/2019 50.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/11/2019 155.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/16/2019 455.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/17/2019 2,055.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/17/2019 155.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/18/2019 170.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/19/2019 50.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/19/2019 50.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/19/2019 2,055.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/19/2019 455.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/20/2019 215.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/20/2019 2,055.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/23/2019 455.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/23/2019 155.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/24/2019 2,055.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 9/27/2019 50.00£    

RESOURCES FACEBK  M7JYHNNJM2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 8/31/2019 1.88£    



RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 9/3/2019 100.00£    

RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 9/3/2019 100.00£    

RESOURCES HIGHSPEEDTRAINING.CO.U WWW, 8244 Training and Educational Business/secretarial school 9/5/2019 36.00£    

RESOURCES ASDA FILLING STN 4950 DARLINGTON, 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 9/10/2019 7.33£    

RESOURCES ASDA FILLING STN 4950 DARLINGTON, 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 9/10/2019 14.43£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/19/2019 185.23£    

RESOURCES HIGHSPEEDTRAINING.CO.U WWW, 8244 Training and Educational Business/secretarial school 9/26/2019 30.00£    

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 9/9/2019 133.78£    

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 9/12/2019 170.82£    

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 9/16/2019 133.24£    

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 9/18/2019 133.78£    

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 9/19/2019 170.82£    

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 9/23/2019 133.78£    

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 9/25/2019 133.78£    

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 9/26/2019 189.80£    

RESOURCES INSTIT OF OCCPTNL SAFE LEICESTER, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 9/3/2019 255.00£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/4/2019 36.54£    

RESOURCES DISCLOSURE AND BARRING WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 9/4/2019 25.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.FUNNEL.KNIGHT.TRAI WWW, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 9/11/2019 360.00£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MA3CV8TC4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 9/1/2019 11.70£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MA99C5PW4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 9/4/2019 2.35£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MA9I01G94 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/6/2019 17.98£    

RESOURCES MAGAZINES SUBSCRIPTION 0845 6011 356, 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 9/5/2019 40.00£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/18/2019 13.38£    

RESOURCES ENGLAND ATHLETICS BIRMINGHAM, 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 9/18/2019 710.00£    

RESOURCES GURU BOUTIQUE DARLINGTON, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 9/18/2019 10.00£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MA0TT42Q4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 9/19/2019 7.00£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MA4TX8KW4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/22/2019 7.99£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MA5VO1KC4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/20/2019 5.70£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MA7VD2K54 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/22/2019 12.99£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MA8T70KM4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/19/2019 8.79£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MA3KV12E4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 9/23/2019 90.93£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MA4IT67L4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/22/2019 299.70£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MA3H16UJ4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/28/2019 38.97£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MA5WR7RX4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 9/29/2019 6.40£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/29/2019 26.66£    

RESOURCES WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 9/9/2019 77.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 9/9/2019 410.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 9/9/2019 77.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 9/17/2019 1.50£    

RESOURCES WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 9/23/2019 1.50£    


